
2 TESLA AUTOMOTIVE BULBS & FUSES

PREMIUM
HALOGEN BULBS
TESLA o�ers a large range of premium and standard 
halogen bulbs. The new assorment includes 12V bulbs 
with increased luminance (+100 % and +50 %), 12V 
and 24V bulbs with enhanced life (long life - LL) and 
24V bulbs with high vibration resistance (heavy duty 
- HD). The halogen premium bulbs are E1 marked, 
making their use on the european road possible. 

Always replace premium bulbs in pairs to ensure 
optimum performance.

ТЕСЛА БЛАТНА предлагает:
- 12V лампы с  100 % больше света  +100 %
   (по сравнению со стандартными галогенными лампами)
- 12V лампы с  50 % больше света  +50 %
   (по сравнению со стандартными галогенными лампами)
- 12V, 24V лампы с повышенным сроком службы LL 
   (лонг лайф)
- 24V лампы с высокой устойчивостью к вибрации HD   
   (хэви дьюти)

+100 %
more light

+50 %
more light long life heavy duty
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100 % more light on the road
- 100 % more light in the driving visibility zone
- up to  35m longer beam than standard bulbs
- brighter illumination
- provide greater safety
- meet standard ECE R37

H1 12V
H4 12V
H7 12V

На 100 % больше освещенности дороги
- 100 % больше света в зоне видимости движения
- увеличение конуса света на 35 м
- улучшены цветовые характеристики и яркость
- обеспечивают большую безопасность
- соответствюет требованиям стандарта ECE R37

100 % MORE LIGHT
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PREMIUM
HALOGEN BULBS
50 % MORE LIGHT

На 50 % больше освещенности дороги
- 50 % больше света в зоне видимости движения
- увеличение конуса света на 20 м
- улучшены цветовые характеристики и яркость
- обеспечивают большую безопасность
- соответствуют требованиям стандарта ECE R37

50 % more light on the road
- 50 % more light in the driving visibility zone
- up to  20m longer beam than standard bulbs
- brighter illumination
- provide greater safety
- meet standard ECE R37

H1 12V
H4 12V
H7 12V
H8 12V
H9 12V

H11 12V
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LONG LIFE

Extended long lifetime
- reliable performance for daylight running
- double the life of standard bulb
- economical, reduce the change intervals
- best mixture of durability and light output
- meet standard ECE R37

Повышенный срок службы
- лампы служат в два раза дольше, чем стандартные 
  автомобильные лампы                               
- надежность и более длительный цикл замены
- обеспечивают большую безопасность
- соответствуют требованиям стандарта ECE R37

H1 12V
H4 12V
H7 12V

H1 24V
H4 24V
H7 24V
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PREMIUM HALOGEN 
& XENON BULBS
HEAVY DUTY

Высокая устойчивость к вибрации
- повышение виброустойчивости ламп
-  снижение расходов за счет сокращения числа 
   отказов ламп благодаря повышенной устойчивости
- соответствуют требованиям стандарта ECE R37

Very high vibration resistance
- bulbs with increased vibration resistance
- perfect bulb for use on bad road conditions
- reduced down time costs due to less bulb changes
- meet standard ECE R37

H1 24V
H4 24V
H7 24V
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MAXIMUM ILLUMINATION

Better visibility and illumination
- greater illuminated area on the road
- color temperature - 4300K, 5000K
- lower power consumption - 35W
- excellent vibration and shock resistance
- provide greater safety
- meet standard ECE 324, ECE 505 Reg.99

Максимальная эффективность освещения 
- увеличение освещенности дороги
- цветовая температура - 4300 К, 5000 К                                                                                                  
- лампы потребляют только 35 Вт                                                                                                            
- виброустойчивость - длительный срок службы                                                                                                  
- лампы соответствуют требованиям                                                                  
  стандарта ECE 324, ECE 505 Reg. 99

D1S
D2R
D2S
D3S
D4S
D5S

XENON BULBS
Kceнoнoвыe лaмпы
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STANDARD BULBS
OEM QUALITY

Стандартные лампы
- качество ОЕМ
- выгодное соотношение цены и качества 
- качественные недорогие лампы                                                                                      
-  длительный срок работы и надежность                                                                                                                                       
-  соответствуют требованиям стандарта ECE R37

Standard bulbs
- OEM quality
- excellent price-performance ratio
- economical bulbs 
- comfort reliability and safety
- meet standards ECE R37

C5W-10W 

STANDARD BULBS 
Стандартные лампы

H1 - H3 - H4 - H7 - H8 - H9 - H11 - H15
H16 - H27/1 - H27/2 - HB3 - HB4 - H6W - H21W 
P21W - PY21W - P21/4W - P21/5W - PR21W 
PR21/5W - R5W - R10W - T4W 
P27W - P27/7W - PY27/7W

1,2W - W2,3W - W3W - W5W - WY5W - W16W 
WY16W - W21W - WY21W - W21/5W
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TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B63101 W3W 12 3 W2,1x9,5d 10

B63102 W3W 24 3 W2,1x9,5d 10

Ø 10,3 max.

26
,8

 m
ax

.
6.

1 
m

ax
.

Dimensions in mm / Размеры в мм, TESLA No. = Catalogue number / Каталожный номер
ECE= ECE R37 code / ECE R37 код, socket = цоколь, pcs = packing quantity / упаковка в шт.

Bulb marking / Обозначение ламп

Halogen bulbs / Галогенные лампы 
Xenon bulbs / Ксеноновые лампы                                                                                      
Bulbs with metalic base / Лампы с металлическим цоколем
Festoons / Софитные лампы
Bulbs with plastic base / Лампы с пластмассовым цоколем (в патроне)
Glass bulbs – wedge base / Бесцокольные лампы
SMD LED bulbs / Светодиодные лампы LED
Promotional display stands / Торговые стенды 
Spare kits / Сервисный набор ламп
Packaging / Упаковка 
Bulb application / Применение ламп
Bulb tester / Тестер для ламп

10

20 

15

18
17

22

26

30

19

24

27

33

ASSORTMENT IN CATALOGUE
Ассортимент в каталоге
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Automotive bulbs

H3

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B10301 H3 12 55 PK22s 1

 B10302 H3 24 70 PK22s 1

Ø 11,5 max.

32
 m

ax
.

10
 m

ax
.

H1Ø 8,5 max.

44
 m

ax
.

18
,5

 m
ax

.

HALOGEN HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Галогенные лампы головного света

+100 %: up to 100 % more light
+50 %: up to 50 % more light
LL - long life bulbs
HD - heavy duty bulbs

+100 %: 100 % больше света 
+50 %: 50 % больше света 
LL - лампы с повышенным сроком службы 
HD - лампы с высокой устойчивостью к вибрациям

TESLA No.  ECE V W socket pcs info
 B10101 H1 12 55 P14,5s 1

 B40101 H1 12 55 P14,5s 1 H1 +100%

 B30101 H1 12 55 P14,5s 1 H1 +50%

 B50101 H1 12 55 P14,5s 1 H1 LL

 B10102 H1 24 70 P14,5s 1

 B50102 H1 24 70 P14,5s 1 H1 LL

 B60102 H1 24 70 P14,5s 1 H1 HD
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Ø 11 max.

44
 m

ax
.

16
 m

ax
.

H7

H4
Ø 17 max.

60
 m

ax
.

32
 m

ax
.

HALOGEN HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Галогенные лампы головного света

+100 %: up to 100 % more light
+50 %: up to 50 % more light
LL - long life bulbs
HD - heavy duty bulbs

+100 %: 100 % больше света 
+50 %: 50 % больше света 
LL - лампы с повышенным сроком службы 
HD - лампы с высокой устойчивостью к вибрациям

TESLA No.  ECE V W socket pcs info
 B10701 H7 12 55 PX26d 1

 B40701 H7 12 55 PX26d 1 H7 +100%

 B30701 H7 12 55 PX26d 1 H7 +50%

 B50701 H7 12 55 PX26d 1 H7 LL

 B10702 H7 24 70 PX26d 1

 B50702 H7 24 70 PX26d 1 H7 LL

 B60702 H7 24 70 PX26d 1 H7 HD

TESLA No.  ECE V W socket pcs info
 B10401 H4 12 60/55 P43t 1

 B40401 H4 12 60/55 P43t 1 H4 +100%

 B30401 H4 12 60/55 P43t 1 H4 +50%

 B50401 H4 12 60/55 P43t 1 H4 LL

 B10402 H4 24 75/70 P43t 1

 B50402 H4 24 75/70 P43t 1 H4 LL

 B60402 H4 24 75/70 P43t 1 H4 HD
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Automotive bulbs

HALOGEN HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Галогенные лампы головного света

H15
Ø 22 max.

77
 m

ax
.53

 m
ax

.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B11501 H15 12 55/15 PGJ23t-1 1

58
 m

ax
.

Ø 11 max.

43
 m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B11101 H11 12 55 PGJ19-2 1

 B31101 H11 12 55 PGJ19-2 1 H11 +50 %

H11

H9

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B10901 H9 12 65 PGJ19-5 1

 B30901 H9 12 65 PGJ19-5 1 H9 +50 %

58
 m

ax
.

Ø 11 max.

43
 m

ax
.

58
 m

ax
.

Ø 11 max.

43
 m

ax
.

H8

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B10801 H8 12 35 PGJ19-1 1

 B30801 H8 12 55 PGJ19-1 1 H8 +50 %

+50 %: up to 50 % more light +50 %: 50 % больше света 
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HALOGEN HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Галогенные лампы головного света

H27W/2

44
,5

 m
ax

.

64
 m

ax
.

Ø 11 max.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B12721 H27W/2 12 27 PGJ13 1 881-SAE

H27W/1

44
,5

 m
ax

.

67
 m

ax
.

Ø 11 max.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B12711 H27W/1 12 27 PG13 1 880-SAE

H16Ø 11 max.

58
 m

ax
.

43
 m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B11601 H16 12 19 PGJ19-3 1
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Automotive bulbs

H21W

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B17201 H21W 12 21 BAY9s 10 miniature

Ø 9 max.

38
,5

 m
ax

.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B17101 H6W 12 6 BAX9s 10 miniature

H6WØ 9 max.

33
 m

ax
.

Ø 16 max.

78
,5

 m
ax

.53
 m

ax
.

HB4

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B18401 HB4 12 51 P22d 1 9006-SAE

HB3
Ø 16 max.

78
,5

 m
ax

.53
 m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B18301 HB3 12 60 P20d 1 9005-SAE

HALOGEN HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Галогенные лампы головного света
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XENON HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Ксеноновые лампы головного света

D1S

52
,5

 m
ax

.
31

,5
 m

ax
.

7

Ø 25

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B21005 D1S 85 35 PK32d-2 1 4 300K

 B21015 D1S 85 35 PK32d-2 1 5 000K

D2S

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B22005 D2S 85 35 P32d-2 1 4 300K

 B22015 D2S 85 35 P32d-2 1 5 000K

52
,5

 m
ax

.
25

 m
ax

.

7

Ø 32

D2R

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B22105 D2R 85 35 P32d-3 1 4 300K

 B22155 D2R 85 35 P32d-3 1 5 000K

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7

25
 m

ax
.

Ø 32

info: color temperature - цветовая температура
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Automotive bulbs

D5S

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B25001 D5S 12 25 PK32d-7 1 4 300K

 B25011 D5S 12 25 PK32d-7 1 5 000K

XENON HEADLIGHT BULBS                                                                                                                          
Ксеноновые лампы головного света

D3S

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B23004 D3S 42 35 PK32d-5 1 4 300K

 B23014 D3S 42 35 PK32d-5 1 5 000K
52

,5
 m

ax
.

31
,5

 m
ax

.

7

Ø 25

D4S

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
 B24004 D4S 42 35 P32d-5 1 4 300K

 B24014 D4S 42 35 P32d-5 1 5 000K

52
,5

 m
ax

.
25

 m
ax

.

7

Ø 32

info: color temperature - цветовая температура

46
,7

25
,5

Ø 32
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TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B52201 P21/5W 12 21/5 BAY15d 10

B52202 P21/5W 24 21/5 BAY15d 10

P21/5W
Ø 26,5 max.

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7,
5 

m
ax

.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B52401 P21/4W 12 21/4 BAZ15d 10

P21/4W
Ø 26,5 max.

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7,
5 

m
ax

.

TESLA No.  ECE V W socket pcs info
 B52701 PR21/5W 12 21 / 5 BAW15d 10

PR21/5W

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B52301 PY21W 12 21 BAU15s 10

B52302 PY21W 24 21 BAU15s 10

PY21W
Ø 26,5 max.

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7,
5 

m
ax

.

TESLA No.  ECE V W socket pcs info
 B52601 PR21W 12 21 BAW15s 10

PR21W
Ø 26,5 max.

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7,
5 

m
ax

.

Ø 26,5 max.

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7,
5 

m
ax

.
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B52101 P21W 12 21 BA15s 10

B52102 P21W 24 21 BA15s 10

P21W
Ø 26,5 max.

52
,5

 m
ax

.

7,
5 

m
ax

.

BULBS WITH METALIC BASE                                                                                                                          
Лампы с металлическим цоколем



FESTOONS                                                                                                                          
Софитные лампы

Automotive bulbs
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BULBS WITH METALIC BASE                                                                                                                          
Лампы с металлическим цоколем

Ø 11 max.

44
 m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B86201 12 10 SV8,5-8 10

B86202 24 10 SV8,5-8 10

10W

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B54101 T4W 12 4 BA9s 10

B54102 T4W 24 4 BA9s 10

T4WØ 8,8 max.

27
,4

 m
ax

.
5,

9 
m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B56101 R10W 12 10 BA15s 10

B56102 R10W 24 10 BA15s 10

R10WØ 19 max.

37
,5

 m
ax

.
7,

5 
m

ax
.

Ø 19 max.
37

,5
 m

ax
.

7,
5 

m
ax

.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B55101 R5W 12 5 BA15s 10

B55102 R5W 24 5 BA15s 10

R5W

C5W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B85301 C5W 12 5 SV8,5-8 10

B85302 C5W 24 5 SV8,5-8 10

Ø 11 max.

39
 m

ax
.



BULBS WITH PLASTIC BASE - dashboard light                                                                                                                          
Лампы с пластмассовым цоколем (в патроне) - приборная панель
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Ø 26,5 max.

53
 m

ax
.

44
 m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B77321 PY27/7W 12 27/7 WY2,5x16q 10

 PY27/7W

      P27/7W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B77301 P27/7W 12 27/7 W2,5x16q 10

Ø 26,5 max.

53
 m

ax
.

44
 m

ax
.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B77291 P27W 12 27 W2,5x16d 10

P27W
Ø 26,5 max.

53
 m

ax
.

44
 m

ax
.

BULBS WITH PLASTIC BASE                                                                                                                          
Лампы с пластмассовым цоколем (в патроне)

1,2W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B77201 12 1,2 B8,5d 10 (BAX10d)

B77202 24 1,2 B8,5d 10 (BAX10d)

Ø 5 max.

23
,5

 m
ax

.



Automotive bulbs
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GLASS BULBS – WEDGE BASE                                                                                                                        
Бесцокольные лампы

1,2W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B67101 12 1,2 W2x4,6d 10

B67102 24 1,2 W2x4,6d 10

Ø 5 max.
20

 m
ax

.

    W2,3W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B62101 W2,3W 12 2,3 W2x4,6d 10

Ø 5 max.

20
 m

ax
.

5,
5 

m
ax

.

Ø 10,3 max.

26
,8

 m
ax

.
6.

1 
m

ax
.        W3W

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B63101 W3W 12 3 W2,1x9,5d 10

B63102 W3W 24 3 W2,1x9,5d 10

Ø 10,3 max.

26
,8

 m
ax

.
6.

1 
m

ax
.        W5W

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B65201 W5W 12 5 W2,1x9,5d 10

B65202 W5W 24 5 W2,1x9,5d 10

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B65301 WY5W 12 5 W2,1x9,5d 10

     WY5WØ 10,3 max.

26
,8

 m
ax

.
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W21/5W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B62401 W21/5W 12 21/5 W3x16q 10

Ø 20,5 max.

44
 m

ax
.

8,
5 

m
ax

.

Ø 20,5 max.

44
 m

ax
.

4,
5 

m
ax

.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B62301 WY21W 12 21 W3x16d 10

   WY21W

    W21W
TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B62201 W21W 12 21 W3x16d 10

Ø 20,5 max.

44
 m

ax
.

4,
5 

m
ax

.

Ø 15,7 max.

38
,3

 m
ax

.
32

 m
ax

.

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B66201 WY16W 12 16 W2,1x9,5d 10

 WY16W

TESLA No. ECE V W socket pcs info
B66101 W16W 12 16 W2,1x9,5d 10

W16W
Ø 15,7 max.

38
,3

 m
ax

.
32

 m
ax

.

GLASS BULBS – WEDGE BASE                                                                                                                          
Бесцокольные лампы
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Automotive bulbs

30

Ø11,5

T5
4,6

19
.5

Ø11

19

T10

W5W9.6

30
,1

T4W

SMD LED BULBS                                                                                                                          
Cвeтoдиoдныe лaмпы LED

Description - Описание, CB = Canbus, (xy SMD) - шт. SMD, Current load - токовая нагрузка

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B94101 LED T4W CB (5 SMD) 12V 200 mA BA9s 2

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B97101 LED T5 CB (3 SMD) 12V 25 mA W2x4,6d 2

TESLA No. Description V Power Socket pcs
B95211 LED T10 CB (1 SMD) 12V 1 W W2,1x9,5d 2

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B95201 LED W5W CB (24 SMD) 12V 250 mA W2,1x9,5d 2
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33

12,5 C3W

C5W

36

12,5

41

12,5 C10W

P21W18,2

45

SMD LED BULBS                                                                                                                          
Cвeтoдиoдныe лaмпы LED

Description - Описание, CB = Canbus, (xy SMD) - шт. SMD, Current load - токовая нагрузка

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B93201 LED C3W CB (6 SMD) 12V 170 mA SV8,5-8 2

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B95301 LED C5W CB (6 SMD) 12V 170 mA SV8,5-8 2

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B96201 LED C10W CB (6 SMD) 12V 170 mA SV8,5-8 2

TESLA No. Description V Current load Socket pcs
B92101 LED P21W CB (18 SMD) 12V 320 mA BA15s 1
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Automotive bulbs

PROMOTIONAL DISPLAY STANDS 12V, 24V                                                                                                                          
Торговые стенды

ECE W
TESLA 

No.
pcs ECE W

TESLA 
No.

pcs

H1 55 B10101 10 P21W 21 B52101 40
H1 +50 % 55 B30101 2 PY21W 21 B52201 20
H1 +100 % 55 B40101 2 P21/5W 21 B52301 20
H1 LL 55 B50101 2 R5W 5 B55101 10
H3 55 B10301 8 R10W 10 B56101 10
H4 60/55 B10401 14 T4W 4 B54101 50
H4 +50 % 60/55 B30401 2  - 1,2 B67101 50
H4 +100 % 60/55 B40401 2 W3W 3 B63101 50
H4 LL 60/55 B50401 2 W5W 5 B65201 50
H7 55 B10701 18 C5W 5 B85301 20
H7 +50 % 55 B30701 2  - 10 B86201 10
H7 +100 % 55 B40701 2
H7 LL 55 B50701 2

ECE W
TESLA 

No.
pcs ECE W

TESLA 
No.

pcs

H1 70 B10102 12 P21W 21 B52102 40
H1 HD 70 B60102 2 PY21W 21 B52202 20
H1 LL 70 B50102 2 P21/5W 21/5 B52302 20
H3 70 B10302 8 R5W 5 B55102 10
H4 75/70 B10402 16 R10W 10 B56102 10
H4 HD 75/70 B60402 2 T4W 4 B54102 50
H4 LL 75/70 B50402 2  - 1,2 B67102 50
H7 70 B10702 20 W3W 3 B63102 50
H7 HD 70 B60702 2 W5W 5 B65202 50
H7 LL 70 B50702 2 C5W 5 B85302 20

 - 10 B86202 10

BS0101 BS0102 24V12V

+50 %: up to 50 % more light, +100 %: up to 100 % more light, LL - long life bulbs, HD - heavy duty bulbs 

Plastic self-standing display box with possibility of hanging on the wall
Пластмассовые стенды с возможностью подвески на стену

TESLA No. / Каталожный номер: 

BS0101
•  delivered with 12V bulbs according to the table below 
   (101 boxes with 398 bulbs)

•  стенд  составлен из отдельных упаковок  ламп 12V - см. таблицу
   (101 упаковок c 398 шт. ламп)

BS0102
•  delivered with 24V bulbs according to the table below 
   (101 boxes with 398 bulbs)

•  стенд  составлен из отдельных упаковок  ламп 24V - см. таблицу
   (101 упаковок c 398 шт. ламп)

BS0100
•  empty display without bulbs
•  пустой стенд (поставляется без ламп) (450 x 450 x 230 mm)
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PROMOTIONAL DISPLAY STANDS 12V, 24V                                                                                                                          
Торговые стенды

ECE W
TESLA 

No.
pcs ECE W

TESLA 
No.

pcs

H1 55 B10101 21 P21W 21 B52101 19
H1 +50 % 55 B30101 2 PY21W 21 B52201 20
H1 +100 % 55 B40101 2 P21/5W 21/5 B52301 20
H1 LL 55 B50101 2 R5W 5 B55101 20
H3 55 B10301 10 R10W 10 B56101 20
H4 60/55 B10401 16 T4W 4 B54101 10
H4 +50 % 60/55 B30401 2 1,2W 1,2 B67101 10
H4 +100 % 60/55 B40401 2 W3W 3 B63101 20
H4 LL 60/55 B50401 2 W5W 5 B65201 26
H7 55 B10701 18
H7 +50 % 55 B30701 2
H7 +100 % 55 B40701 2
H7 LL 55 B50701 2

ECE W
TESLA 

No.
pcs ECE W

TESLA 
No.

pcs

H1 70 B10102 23 P21W 21 B52102 19
H1 HD 70 B60102 2 PY21W 21 B52202 20
H1 LL 70 B50102 2 P21/5W 21/5 B52302 20
H3 70 B10302 10 R5W 5 B55102 20
H4 75/70 B10402 18 R10W 10 B56102 20
H4 HD 75/70 B60402 2 T4W 4 B54102 10
H4 LL 75/70 B50402 2  - 1,2 B67102 10
H7 70 B10702 20 W3W 3 B63102 20
H7 HD 70 B60702 2 W5W 5 B65202 26
H7 LL 70 B50702 2

BS0401 BS0402 24V12V

+50 %, +100 %: 50 %, 100 % больше света, LL- лампы с повышенным сроком службы (лонг лайф), HD - лампы с высокой устойчивостю к вибрации (хэви дьюти)

Plastic self-standing display box with possibility of hanging on the wall
Пластмассовые стенды с возможностью подвески на стену

TESLA No. / Каталожный номер: 

BS0401
•  delivered with 12V bulbs according to the table below 
   (99 boxes with 247 bulbs)

•  стенд  составлен из отдельных упаковок  ламп 12V - см. таблицу
   (99 упаковок c 247 шт. ламп)

BS0402
•  delivered with 24V bulbs according to the table below 
   (99 boxes with 247 bulbs)

•  стенд  составлен из отдельных упаковок  ламп 24V - см. таблицу
   (99 упаковок c 247 шт. ламп)

BS0400
•  empty display without bulbs
•  пустой стенд (поставляется без ламп) (500 x 670 x 100 mm)
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Automotive bulbs

SPARE KITS 12V                                                                                                                         
Сервисный набор ламп и предохранителей

SPARE KITS 24V                                                                                                                          
Сервисный набор ламп и предохранителей

Kit TESLA No. (1 pc)

Набор - каталожный номер (1 шт.)

BH0101 BH0401 BH0701

bulbs / лампы 12V - pc / шт.

 H1 1

 H4 1

 H7 1

 R5W 1 1 1

 P21W 1 1 1

 P21/5W 1 1 1

 PY21W 1 1 1

 W5W 1 1 1

fuses / предохранители - pc / шт.

 ATO 7,5A 1 1 1

 ATO 10A 1 1 1

 ATO 15A 1 1 1

 ATO 20A 1 1 1

Kit TESLA No. (1 pc)

Набор - каталожный номер (1 шт.)

BH0102 BH0402 BH0702

bulbs / лампы 24V - pc / шт.

 H1 1

 H4 1

 H7 1

 R5W 1 1 1

 P21W 1 1 1

 P21/5W 1 1 1

 PY21W 1 1 1

 W5W 1 1 1

fuses / предохранители - pc / шт.

 ATO 7,5A 1 1 1

 ATO 10A 1 1 1

 ATO 15A 1 1 1

 ATO 20A 1 1 1

Kit TESLA No. (1 pc)

Набор - каталожный номер (1 шт.)

BH0111 BH0411 BH0711

bulbs / лампы 12V - pc / шт.

 H1 1

 H4 1

 H7 1

 R5W 1 1 1

 P21W 1 1 1

 W5W 1 1 1

fuses / предохранители - pc / шт.

 ATO 10A 1 1 1

 ATO 15A 1 1 1

 ATO 20A 1 1 1

Kit TESLA No. (1 pc)

Набор - каталожный номер (1 шт.)

BH0112 BH0412 BH0712

bulbs / лампы 24V - pc / шт.

 H1 1

 H4 1

 H7 1

 R5W 1 1 1

 P21W 1 1 1

 W5W 1 1 1

fuses / предохранители - pc / шт.

 ATO 10A 1 1 1

 ATO 15A 1 1 1

 ATO 20A 1 1 1
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PACKAGING                                                                                                                          
Виды упаковки - дизайн

Quantity in box: 1 pc 
В упаковке 1 шт.

PREMIUM HALOGEN

Quantity in box: 1 pc 
В упаковке 1 шт.

STANDARD HALOGEN

Quantity in box: 10 pcs 
В упаковке 10 шт.

STANDARD BULBS

Quantity in box: 1 pc 
В упаковке 1 шт.

XENON BULBS

Quantity in box: 2 pcs or 1 pc 
В упаковке 2 или 1 шт.

LED BULBS
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Automotive bulbs

BULB INDEX - TESLA No.                                                                                                                          
Перечень ламп по каталожпом номере 

TESLA 
No. Description V W pcs EAN page

B10101 H1 12 55 1 8595141029079 10
B10102 H1 24 70 1 8595141031171 10
B10301 H3 12 55 1 8595141029086 10
B10302 H3 24 70 1 8595141031188 10
B10401 H4 12 60/55 1 8595141029093 11
B10402 H4 24 75/70 1 8595141031195 11
B10701 H7 12 55 1 8595141029109 11
B10702 H7 24 70 1 8595141031201 11
B10801 H8 12 35 1 8595141034929 12
B10901 H9 12 65 1 8595141034936 12
B11101 H11 12 55 1 8595141034943 12
B11501 H15 12 55/15 1 8595141034950 12
B11601 H16 12 19 1 8595141036329 13
B12711 H27W/1 12 27 1 8595141034967 13
B12721 H27W/2 12 27 1 8595141034974 13
B17101 H6W 12 6 10 8595141035001 14
B17201 H21W 12 21 10 8595141035018 14
B18301 HB3 12 60 1 8595141034981 14
B18401 HB4 12 51 1 8595141034998 14
B21005 D1S 85 35 1 8595141035087 15
B21015 D1S 85 35 1 8595141037098 15
B22005 D2S 85 35 1 8595141035100 15
B22015 D2S 85 35 1 8595141037104 15
B22105 D2R 85 35 1 8595141035094 15
B22155 D2R 85 35 1 8595141037111 15
B23004 D3S 42 35 1 8595141035117 16
B23014 D3S 42 35 1 8595141037128 16
B24004 D4S 42 35 1 8595141036251 16
B24014 D4S 42 35 1 8595141037135 16
B25001 D5S 12 25 1 8595141037142 16
B25011 D5S 12 25 1 8595141037258 16
B30101 H1+50% 12 55 1 8595141031348 10
B30401 H4+50% 12 60/55 1 8595141031355 11
B30701 H7+50% 12 55 1 8595141031362 11
B30801 H8+50% 12 35 1 8595141036336 12
B30901 H9+50% 12 65 1 8595141036343 12
B31101 H11+50% 12 55 1 8595141036350 12
B40101 H1+100% 12 55 1 8595141036367 10
B40401 H4+100% 12 60/55 1 8595141036374 11
B40701 H7+100% 12 55 1 8595141036381 11
B50101 H1-LL 12 55 1 8595141036398 10
B50102 H1-LL 24 70 1 8595141036428 10
B50401 H4-LL 12 60/55 1 8595141036404 11
B50402 H4-LL 24 75/70 1 8595141036435 11
B50701 H7-LL 12 55 1 8595141036411 11
B50702 H7-LL 24 70 1 8595141036442 11
B52101 P21W 12 21 10 8595141029130 17

TESLA 
No. Description V W pcs EAN page

B52102 P21W 24 21 10 8595141031232 17
B52201 P21/5W 12 21/5 10 8595141029147 17
B52202 P21/5W 24 21/5 10 8595141031249 17
B52301 PY21W 12 21 10 8595141029154 17
B52302 PY21W 24 21 10 8595141031256 17
B52401 P21/4W 12 21/4 10 8595141035988 17
B52601 PR21W 12 21 10 8595141036480 17
B52701 PR21/5W 12 21/5 10 8595141036497 17
B54101 T4W 12 4 10 8595141029161 18
B54102 T4W 24 4 10 8595141031263 18
B55101 R5W 12 5 10 8595141029116 18
B55102 R5W 24 5 10 8595141031218 18
B56101 R10W 12 10 10 8595141029123 18
B56102 R10W 24 10 10 8595141031225 18
B60102 H1-HD 24 70 1 8595141036459 10
B60402 H4-HD 24 75/70 1 8595141036466 11
B60702 H7-HD 24 70 1 8595141036473 11
B62101 W2,3W 12 2,3 10 8595141036008 20
B62201 W21W 12 21 10 8595141036039 21
B62301 WY21W 12 21 10 8595141036046 21
B62401 W21/5W 12 21/5 10 8595141036053 21
B63101 W3W 12 3 10 8595141029215 20
B63102 W3W 24 3 10 8595141031317 20
B65201 W5W 12 5 10 8595141029178 20
B65202 W5W 24 5 10 8595141031270 20
B65301 WY5W 12 5 10 8595141036022 20
B66101 W16W 12 16 10 8595141036015 21
B66201 WY16W 12 16 10 8595141036503 21
B67101 1,2W 12 1,2 10 8595141029208 20
B67102 1,2W 24 1,2 10 8595141031300 20
B77201 1,2W-BAX 12 1,2 10 8595141029222 19
B77202 1,2W-BAX 24 1,2 10 8595141031324 19
B77291 P27W 12 27 10 8595141036510 19
B77301 P27/7W 12 27/7 10 8595141035995 19
B77321 PY27/7W 12 27/7 10 8595141036527 19
B85301 C5W 12 5 10 8595141029185 18
B85302 C5W 24 5 10 8595141031287 18
B86201 10W 12 10 10 8595141029192 18
B86202 10W 24 10 10 8595141031294 18
B92101 LED P21W CB 12 1 8595141037012 23
B93201 LED C3W CB 12 2 8595141037029 23
B94101 LED T4W CB 12 2 8595141037036 22
B95201 LED W5W CB 12 2 8595141037043 22
B95211 LED T10 CB 12 2 8595141037050 22
B95301 LED C5W CB 12 2 8595141037067 23
B96201 LED C10W CB 12 2 8595141037074 23
B97101 LED T5 CB 12 2 8595141037081 22

Note: EAN code is valid for 1 pc
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BULB INDEX - ECE TYPES                                                                                                                          
Перечень ламп по ECE

Description TESLA 
No.

V W pcs EAN page

C5W B85301 12 5 10 8595141029185 18
C5W B85302 24 5 10 8595141031287 18
D1S   (4300K) B21005 85 35 1 8595141035087 15
D1S   (5000K) B21015 85 35 1 8595141037098 15
D2R   (4300K) B22105 85 35 1 8595141035094 15
D2R   (5000K) B22155 85 35 1 8595141037111 15
D2S   (4300K) B22005 85 35 1 8595141035100 15
D2S   (5000K) B22015 85 35 1 8595141037104 15
D3S   (4300K) B23004 42 35 1 8595141035117 16
D3S   (5000K) B23014 42 35 1 8595141037128 16
D4S   (4300K) B24004 42 35 1 8595141036251 16
D4S   (5000K) B24014 42 35 1 8595141037135 16
D5S   (4300K) B25001 12 25 1 8595141037142 16
D5S   (5000K) B25011 12 25 1 8595141037258 16
H1 B10101 12 55 1 8595141029079 10
H1 B10102 24 70 1 8595141031171 10
H1   (+50 %) B30101 12 55 1 8595141031348 10
H1   (+100 %) B40101 12 55 1 8595141036367 10
H1   (LL) B50101 12 55 1 8595141036398 10
H1   (LL) B50102 24 70 1 8595141036428 10
H1   (HD) B60102 24 70 1 8595141036459 10
H3 B10301 12 55 1 8595141029086 10
H3 B10302 24 70 1 8595141031188 10
H4 B10401 12 60/55 1 8595141029093 11
H4 B10402 24 75/70 1 8595141031195 11
H4   (+50 %) B30401 12 60/55 1 8595141031355 11
H4   (+100 %) B40401 12 60/55 1 8595141036374 11
H4   (LL) B50401 12 60/55 1 8595141036404 11
H4   (LL) B50402 24 75/70 1 8595141036435 11
H4   (HD) B60402 24 75/70 1 8595141036466 11
H6W B17101 12 6 10 8595141035001 14
H7 B10701 12 55 1 8595141029109 11
H7 B10702 24 70 1 8595141031201 11
H7   (+50 %) B30701 12 55 1 8595141031362 11
H7   (+100 %) B40701 12 55 1 8595141036381 11
H7   (LL) B50701 12 55 1 8595141036411 11
H7   (LL) B50702 24 70 1 8595141036442 11
H7   (HD) B60702 24 70 1 8595141036473 11
H8 B10801 12 35 1 8595141034929 12
H8   (+50 %) B30801 12 35 1 8595141036336 12
H9 B10901 12 65 1 8595141034936 12
H9   (+50 %) B30901 12 65 1 8595141036343 12
H11 B11101 12 55 1 8595141034943 12
H11  (+50 %) B31101 12 55 1 8595141036350 12
H15 B11501 12 55/15 1 8595141034950 12
H16 B11601 12 19 1 8595141036329 13
H21W B17201 12 21 10 8595141035018 14

Description TESLA 
No.

V W pcs EAN page

H27W/1 B12711 12 27 1 8595141034967 13
H27W/2 B12721 12 27 1 8595141034974 13
HB3 B18301 12 60 1 8595141034981 14
HB4 B18401 12 51 1 8595141034998 14
P21W B52101 12 21 10 8595141029130 17
P21W B52102 24 21 10 8595141031232 17
P21/4W B52401 12 21/4 10 8595141035988 17
P21/5W B52201 12 21/5 10 8595141029147 17
P21/5W B52202 24 21/5 10 8595141031249 17
P27W B77291 12 27 10 8595141036510 19
P27/7W B77301 12 27/7 10 8595141035995 19
PR21W B52601 12 21 10 8595141036480 17
PR21/5W B52701 12 21/5 10 8595141036497 17
PY21W B52301 12 21 10 8595141029154 17
PY21W B52302 24 21 10 8595141031256 17
PY27/7W B77321 12 27/7 10 8595141036527 19
R10W B56101 12 10 10 8595141029123 18
R10W B56102 24 10 10 8595141031225 18
R5W B55101 12 5 10 8595141029116 18
R5W B55102 24 5 10 8595141031218 18
T4W B54101 12 4 10 8595141029161 18
T4W B54102 24 4 10 8595141031263 18
W2,3W B62101 12 2,3 10 8595141036008 20
W21W B62201 12 21 10 8595141036039 21
W3W B63101 12 3 10 8595141029215 20
W3W B63102 24 3 10 8595141031317 20
W5W B65201 12 5 10 8595141029178 20
W5W B65202 24 5 10 8595141031270 20
W16W B66101 12 16 10 8595141036015 21
W21/5W B62401 12 21/5 10 8595141036053 21
WY5W B65301 12 5 10 8595141036022 20
WY16W B66201 12 16 10 8595141036503 21
WY21W B62301 12 21 10 8595141036046 21
(1,2W) B67101 12 1,2 10 8595141029208 20
(1,2W) B67102 24 1,2 10 8595141031300 20
(1,2W-BAX) B77201 12 1,2 10 8595141029222 19
(1,2W-BAX) B77202 24 1,2 10 8595141031324 19
(10W) B86201 12 10 10 8595141029192 18
(10W) B86202 24 10 10 8595141031294 18
LED C10W CB B96201 12 2 8595141037074 23
LED C3W CB B93201 12 2 8595141037029 23
LED C5W CB B95301 12 2 8595141037067 23
LED P21W CB B92101 12 1 8595141037012 23
LED T10 CB B95211 12 2 8595141037050 22
LED T4W CB B94101 12 2 8595141037036 22
LED T5 CB B97101 12 2 8595141037081 22
LED W5W CB B95201 12 2 8595141037043 22

Nole: EAN code is valid for 1 pc 



30 TESLA AUTOMOTIVE BULBS & FUSES

Automotive bulbs

APPLICATION OF TESLA BULBS 12V                                                                                                             
Применение ламп

front light / дальний - ближний свет

front light / дальний - ближний светfog light / противотуманные

side signals / указатели поворота

fog light / противотуманныеstop signals / cтоп-сигнал

side signals / указатели поворота

reverse light / задный ходlicence plate / освещение номерного знака

dashboard light / лампы приборной панели

parking, warning light / 
стояночное, габаритное освещение

D1R

H1

D3R

H8

H1

H27W/1 H27W/2

D1S

H3

D5S

H11 H16

H4 H11D2R

HB3 HB3

H7 H8D2S

H7

D4S

R5W

P21W

W16WP21W

P21W

W3W

C3W

H6W

WY21W

P21/4WW21/5W

WY21W

H21WW5W

1,2W

T5 T4W

PR21/5W

T10

PR21/5W

W21WR10W

PY21W

W21WP21/4W

P21/5W

PY21W

P21WC5W

W5W

C5W

T4W

PY27/7W

H21WP27/7W

P27/7W

P27WR5W

W2,3W

C10W

W5W

W21W

P21WW21W

side turn signals / боковые указатели поворота

R5W H21WT4W W5W WY5W

parking, warning light / 
стояночное, габаритное освещение

H6WP21/5W R10W W21/5W

interior light / внутреннее освещение

interior light / внутреннее освещение

C5W W5W 10W

W16WR10W

PR21W

W5W

PR21W

HB4 HB4

H9 H15
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APPLICATION OF TESLA BULBS 24V                                                                                                                          
Применение ламп

fog light / противотуманные front light / дальний - ближний свет

parking, warning light / 
стояночное, габаритное освещение

side signals / указатели поворота

interior light / внутреннее освещениеdashboard light / лампы приборной панели

side warning light / боковое габаритное освещениеside signals / указатели поворота

stop signals / cтоп-сигналparking, warning light / 
стояночное, габаритное освещение

fog light / противотуманные
reverse light / задный ход

licence plate / освещение номерного знака

H7 H7

W5WPY21W

10W1,2W

W5WP21W

P21/5WR10W

P21/5W

H1

C5W

C5W

C5W

W3W

H1

R5W

W3WW3W

R5W

W5W

H4

T4WP21W

W5W1,2W

T4WPY21W

P21WR5W

P21WW5WC5W R5W T4W

H3
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Automotive bulbs

stop signals / cтоп-сигнал

P21W

front light / дальний - ближний свет

H4 H11H7 H8

side signals / указатели поворота

side signals / указатели поворота

P21W

P21W

R10W

R10W

PY21W

PY21W

PR21W

PR21W

WY5W

R5W

licence plate / освещение номерного знака

C5W R5WH6W

APPLICATION OF TESLA BULBS 12V                                                                                                       
Применение ламп

HB3 HB4H9

W16W

WY21WW21W

T4W W5W W21/5W



33TESLA AUTOMOTIVE BULBS & FUSES

BULB TESTER                                                                                                                           
Tecтep для ламп 

TESLA No. - packing unit: 1 pc
Каталожный номер - упаковка: 1 шт.

BT0001

tester for 12V and 24V bulbs:
• festoons C5W, 10W
• glass bulbs (wedge base) 1,2 W; W2,3W; W3W; W5W;
   WY5W; W16W; WY16W
• bulbs with metalic base P21W, R5W, R10W 
• halogen bulbs H1, H3, H4, H7

supply:  9V DC (tester is delivered without battery)

тестер для проверки ламп 12V и 24V:
• софитные лампы  C5W, 10W 
• бесцокольные лампы 1,2 W; W2,3W; W3W; W5W; WY5W; 
   W16W; WY16W
• лампы с металлическим цоколем  P21W, R5W, R10W
• галогенные лампы  H1, H3, H4, H7

питание: 9V (батарейка не входит в комплект)
(110 x 68 x 25 mm)



34 TESLA AUTOMOTIVE BULBS & FUSES

Automotive bulbs

BASES - SOCKETS                                                                                                                          
Цоколи ламп

H1 - P14,5s H3 - PK22s H4 - P43t H7 - PX26d

H8 - PGJ19-1 H9 - PGJ19-5 H11 - PGJ19-2 H15 - PGJ23t-1

H27W/1 - PG13 H27W/2 - PGJ13 H6W - BAX9s H21W - BAY9s

HB3 - P20d HB4 - P22d D1S - PK32d-2 

H16 - PGJ19-3

D2R - P32d-3
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BASES - SOCKETS                                                                                                                          
Цоколи ламп

D2S  - P32d-2 D3S - PK32d-5 D5S - PK32d-7D4S - P32d-5

W2,1x9,5d W3x16d W3x16qW2x4,6dGlass - wedge base

B8,5d W2,5x16d WY2,5x16qW2,5x16qPlastic base

T4W  - BA9s R5W, R10W - BA15s C5W, C10W - SV8,5-8PR21/5W - BAW15d

PY21W - BAU15sP21W - BA15s P21/4W - BAZ15d P21/5W - BAY15d

PR21W - BAW15s




